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CARAVANS

Adult
Child 3 - 15 years

Camper
Caravan
Car
Motorcycle

Pet fee

TENTS

Own tent adult
Own tent child 3 - 15 years
Car with own tent - parking
Husky tent for rent

Electricity for caravans and tents

Owners of CCI card 10% off in the summer season 1.7. - 31.8.
Owners of CCI card 20% off in off-season

MOBILE HOMES

Fully equipped, capacity 6 persons
Pet fee in mobile home

Tourist tax

Price/Night

6.50 €
3.00 €

11.00 €
6.00 €
5.00 €
3.00 €

2.00 €

7.00 €
5.00 €
5.00 €

from 50 €

4.00 €

100 €
10.00 €

0.40 €

20% DISCOUNT FOR ACCOMMODATION DURING OFF-SEASON



Bobrovník 140, Slovensko      |      www.marinaliptov.sk

PRICE LIST OF ATC MARINA LIPTOV

OTHER SERVICES

Laundry
Grill for rent
Bike rental with helmet for 24 hours
Deposit for sports equipment
Breakfast in the restaurant Marina 8.00 - 10.00

FURTHER INFORMATION

- Price of accommodation includes brand new showers, toilets, kitchen, wifi,
   entry to the beach

- Shop with basic goods at the reception

- Boat rental, water sports centre, bike rental and kids playground in the area

- Sightseeing cruises in the summer season

- Gril bar on the pier in the summer season

- Swimming in the inner pool or at the beach in the lake

- Wellness and fitness centre in the main building

3.00 €
5.00 €

15.00 €
free

10.00 €


