

20% DISCOUNT FOR ACCOMMODATION DURING OFF-SEASON

PRICE LIST OF ATC MARINA LIPTOV

CARAVANS	Price/Night
Adult Child 3 - 15 years	6.50 € 3.00 €
Camper Caravan Car Motorcycle	11.00 € 6.00 € 5.00 € 3.00 €
Pet fee	2.00€
TENTS	
Own tent adult Own tent child 3 - 15 years Car with own tent - parking Husky tent for rent	7.00 € 5.00 € 5.00 € from 50 €
Electricity for caravans and tents	4.00€
Owners of CCI card 10% off in the summer season 1.7 31.8. Owners of CCI card 20% off in off-season	
MOBILE HOMES	
Fully equipped, capacity 6 persons Pet fee in mobile home	100 € 10.00 €
Tourist tax	0.40 €



PRICE LIST OF ATC MARINA LIPTOV

OTHER SERVICES

Laundry	3.00 €
Grill for rent	5.00 €
Bike rental with helmet for 24 hours	15.00 €
Deposit for sports equipment	free
Breakfast in the restaurant Marina 8.00 - 10.00	10.00 €

FURTHER INFORMATION

- Price of accommodation includes brand new showers, toilets, kitchen, wifi, entry to the beach
- Shop with basic goods at the reception
- Boat rental, water sports centre, bike rental and kids playground in the area
- Sightseeing cruises in the summer season
- Gril bar on the pier in the summer season
- Swimming in the inner pool or at the beach in the lake
- Wellness and fitness centre in the main building